Event: 30
Place Bow No. Boat
1 277 A-M.Denham
2 294 C-R.Gorlin
3 287 B-J.Streur
4 280 A-J.Kruse
5 281 A-D. Hiniker
6 292 A-E. Whicher
7 278 A-h. kloppenburg
8 286 B - M. Connery
9 296 D-B. Mroz
10 279 A-A. O'Sullivan
11 284 A-K.O'Brien
12 291 C-F.Enger
13 288 A-A.Schmit
14 289 B - K. Martin
15 297 B-A.Zvosec
16 285 A-E.Ackerman
17 283 A-K.Wright
18 282 A-K.Noel
19 290 A-L.Villegas
20 295 B-C.Cook
0 293 C-V.Lawrence
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Womens Jr 4+

2011 Head of the Rock

Club

NTHSR
TCYR
NTHSR
ICRAI
CRRC
MBC
SLRC
ICRAI
ICRAI
MRCO1
LA
ICRAI
CA
CRRC
TCYR
DMRC
TCYR
CLRC
CTC
CTC
CRRC

2011 Head of the Rock

Head Race Results

Age

Raw Time

00.18:46.97
00.18:57.63
00.18:58.66
00.19:05.84
00.19:07.35
00.19:36.88
00.19:45.29
00.19:52.04
00.20:07.87
00.20:09.50
00.20:14.17
00.20:14.93
00.20:17.45
00.20:31.78
00.21:03.76
00.21:04.97
00.22:01.55
00.23:08.89
00.25:16.78
00.26:00.00
00.00:00.00

Raw Split

00:00.00
00:10.66
00:11.69
00:18.87
00:20.38
00:49.91
00:58.32
01:05.07
01:20.90
01:22.53
01:27.20
01:27.96
01:30.48
01:44.81
02:16.79
02:18.00
03:14.58
04:21.92
06:29.81
07:13.03
00:00.00

Handicap

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Penalty

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Adj Time

00.18:46.97
00.18:57.63
00.18:58.66
00.19:05.84
00.19:07.35
00.19:36.88
00.19:45.29
00.19:52.04
00.20:07.87
00.20:09.50
00.20:14.17
00.20:14.93
00.20:17.45
00.20:31.78
00.21:03.76
00.21:04.97
00.22:01.55
00.23:08.89
00.25:16.78
00.26:00.00
00.00:00.00

Date: 10/9/2011

Time: 10:06:00 AM

Status: Official

Adj Split Status

00:00.00 Finished
00:10.66 Finished
00:11.69 Finished
00:18.87 Finished
00:20.38 Finished
00:49.91 Finished
00:58.32 Finished
01:05.07 Finished
01:20.90 Finished
01:22.53 Finished
01:27.20 Finished
01:27.96 Finished
01:30.48 Finished
01:44.81 Finished
02:16.79 Finished
02:18.00 Finished
03:14.58 Finished
04:21.92 Finished
06:29.81 Finished
07:13.03 Finished
00:00.00 Scratch
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